
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Frosh/Soph

2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Thursday 8/16/2018 Viking Scrimmage-FRSO PVHS 5:00pm

Tuesday 8/21/2018 TBA

Tuesday 8/28/2018 Roseville Roseville 5:00pm

Friday 8/31/2018 North State Challenge-FRSO & FR PVHS 4:00pm

Wednesday 9/5/2018 Nevada Union Grassvalley 5:00pm

Thursday 9/6/2018 Oakmont PVHS 5:00pm

Saturday 9/8/2018 Viking Classic-FRSO PVHS 8:00am

Tuesday 9/11/2018 Rocklin  Rocklin 5:00pm

Wednesday 9/12/2018 Red Bluff PVHS 6:00pm

Saturday 9/15/2018 Davis Tournament-FRSO Davis 8:00am

Tuesday 9/18/2018 Foothill PVHS 6:00pm

Tuesday 9/25/2018 Shasta Shasta 6:00pm

Thursday 9/27/2018 Enterprise PVHS 6:00pm

Saturday 9/29/2018 Foothill Tournament-FRSO Palo Cedro 8:00am

Tuesday 10/2/2018 CHS CHS 6:00pm

Thursday 10/4/2018 Red Bluff Red Bluff 6:00pm

Saturday 10/6/2018 Viking Classic-FRSO PVHS 8:00am

Tuesday 10/9/2018 Foothill Foothill 6:00pm

Thursday 10/11/2018 Shasta PVHS 6:00pm

Friday 10/12/2018 Woodland PVHS 5:00pm

Tuesday 10/16/2018 Enterprise Enterprise 6:00pm

Thursday 10/18/2018 CHS PVHS 6:00pm

Colors: Columbia Blue, Navy Blue & White
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